
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Elisabeth SCHUTJES
hamok
Circuit : D45
Distance : 6800m (Dénivelé 155m)
Temps : 1:12:54 (10'43"/km)

5/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:57:56
2. Véronique BASTIN 1:04:56
3. Nancy WENDERICKX 1:06:22

1. 111 00:09:36 829m 11'35"/km
2. 244 00:09:31 00:19:07 932m 10'13"/km
3. 79 00:05:14 00:24:21 553m 9'28"/km
4. 107 00:02:58 00:27:19 223m 13'18"/km
5. 108 00:02:58 00:30:17 310m 9'34"/km
6. 137 00:01:42 00:31:59 141m 12'03"/km
7. 83 00:05:17 00:37:16 540m 9'47"/km
8. 115 00:01:54 00:39:10 135m 14'04"/km
9. 88 00:03:07 00:42:17 187m 16'40"/km

10. 87 00:01:32 00:43:49 87m 17'37"/km
11. 85 00:02:59 00:46:48 243m 12'17"/km
12. 116 00:02:23 00:49:11 281m 8'29"/km
13. 147 00:06:03 00:55:14 530m 11'25"/km
14. 146 00:03:43 00:58:57 304m 12'14"/km
15. 119 00:00:54 00:59:51 86m 10'28"/km
16. 123 00:04:37 01:04:28 441m 10'28"/km
17. 100 00:04:33 01:09:01 433m 10'30"/km
18. 61 00:02:20 01:11:21 257m 9'05"/km
19. 255 00:01:08 01:12:29 201m 5'38"/km
20. 999 00:00:25 01:12:54 201m 2'04"/km
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